Place
1-T
2-T
3

4

5
6-T
7-T
8
9-T
10-T
11
12
13-T
14-T
15
16
17
18
19
20

Place
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10-T
11
12-T
13-T
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Ave Score AA Total

9.500 37.025
9.500 32.000
9.450 37.325
9.375 34.725
9.350 36.475
9.250 37.150
9.250 34.150
9.100 36.500
9.050 36.600
9.050 35.625
8.950 35.600
8.850 32.250
8.800 35.875
8.800 33.075
8.750 31.450
8.700 34.350
8.650 33.475
8.625 33.075
8.400 32.350
7.900 30.200

Ave Score AA Total

9.550 37.150
9.500 37.325
9.150 37.025
9.125 36.600
9.050 36.500
8.850 35.875
8.850 35.600
8.650 34.150
8.550 33.475
8.550 32.250
8.450 35.625
8.400 36.475
8.400 34.725
8.350 34.350
8.300 33.075
8.150 30.200
7.850 32.350
7.800 32.000
7.750 31.450
7.300 33.075

Vault

Name

Ryleigh Thiebaud
Calista Malloy
Ellie Runk

Ajinn You

Eva Alexander
Shelby Smith
Victoria Pinetti
Sofia Villacres
Emily McNulty
Amelia Thawley
Cara Swan

Violet Espinoza
Gianna Petruzzello
Alexa Weingard
Celia Vandervelde
Miranda Cherry
Madalyn Muntz
Taylor Grooms
Lilianna George
Lalomoana Savali

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Shelby Smith
Ellie Runk
Ryleigh Thiebaud
Emily McNulty
Sofia Villacres
Gianna Petruzzello
Cara Swan
Victoria Pinetti
Madalyn Muntz
Violet Espinoza
Amelia Thawley
Eva Alexander
Ajinn You
Miranda Cherry
Taylor Grooms
Lalomoana Savali
Lilianna George
Calista Malloy
Celia Vandervelde
Alexa Weingard

Num
279
224
262
235
221
250
203
264
265
273
285
226
248
223
230
276
293
218
215
287

Num
250
262
279
265
264
248
285
203
293
226
273
221
235
276
218
287
215
224
230
223

Level
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Level
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Age

Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

Age

Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

Team

Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer

TNT Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Synergy Sportz
Carroll Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics

Team

Flip N Cheer

Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Flip N Cheer

Harford Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
Synergy Sportz
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse



Place

4T
5-T
6-T

10
11
12
13
14
15-T
16-T
17
18
19
20
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11-T
12
13
14
15
16
17
18-T
19-T
20

Ave Score AA Total

9.325 36.600
9.300 36.500
9.250 36.475
9.050 35.875
9.050 35.625
9.050 35.600
9.000 37.325
8.950 37.025
8.900 37.150
8.800 34.725
8.650 32.350
8.400 33.075
8.350 34.350
8.250 33.475
7.950 33.075
7.950 32.250
7.900 31.450
7.650 32.000
7.500 34.150
6.850 30.200

Ave Score AA Total
9.475 36.475
9.450 37.150
9.425 37.025
9.375 37.325
9.175 35.875
9.100 36.600
9.075 35.625
9.050 36.500
8.950 34.350
8.750 35.600
8.750 34.150
8.575 33.075
8.200 33.075
8.150 34.725
8.025 33.475
7.450 32.350
7.300 30.200
7.050 32.000
7.050 31.450
6.900 32.250

Balance Beam
Name

Emily McNulty
Sofia Villacres
Eva Alexander
Gianna Petruzzello
Amelia Thawley
Cara Swan

Ellie Runk
Ryleigh Thiebaud
Shelby Smith
Ajinn You
Lilianna George
Alexa Weingard
Miranda Cherry
Madalyn Muntz
Taylor Grooms
Violet Espinoza
Celia Vandervelde
Calista Malloy
Victoria Pinetti
Lalomoana Savali

Floor Exercise
Name

Eva Alexander
Shelby Smith
Ryleigh Thiebaud
Ellie Runk
Gianna Petruzzello
Emily McNulty
Amelia Thawley
Sofia Villacres
Miranda Cherry
Cara Swan
Victoria Pinetti
Alexa Weingard
Taylor Grooms
Ajinn You
Madalyn Muntz
Lilianna George
Lalomoana Savali
Calista Malloy
Celia Vandervelde
Violet Espinoza

Num
265
264
221
248
273
285
262
279
250
235
215
223
276
293
218
226
230
224
203
287

Num
221
250
279
262
248
265
273
264
276
285
203
223
218
235
293
215
287
224
230
226

Level
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Age

Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

Age

Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

Team

Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer

Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Flip N Cheer
Dynamite Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Harford Gymnastics
Synergy Sportz
Carroll Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics

Team

Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer

Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Flip N Cheer

Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Carroll Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Synergy Sportz
Carroll Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics



Place AA Total
1 37.325
2 37.150
3 37.025
4 36.600
5 36.500
6 36.475
7 35.875
8 35.625
9 35.600
10 34.725
11 34.350
12 34.150
13 33.475
14-T 33.075
15-T 33.075
16 32.350
17 32.250
18 32.000
19 31.450
20 30.200

Hi Sc
9.500
9.550
9.500
9.325
9.300
9.475
9.175
9.075
9.050
9.375
8.950
9.250
8.650
8.800
8.625
8.650
8.850
9.500
8.750
8.150

All Around

Name

Ellie Runk
Shelby Smith
Ryleigh Thiebaud
Emily McNulty
Sofia Villacres
Eva Alexander
Gianna Petruzzello
Amelia Thawley
Cara Swan

Ajinn You
Miranda Cherry
Victoria Pinetti
Madalyn Muntz
Alexa Weingard
Taylor Grooms
Lilianna George
Violet Espinoza
Calista Malloy
Celia Vandervelde
Lalomoana Savali

Num
262
250
279
265
264
221
248
273
285
235
276
203
293
223
218
215
226
224
230
287

Level Age
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Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

Team \%

Harford Gymni 9.450
Flip N Cheer 9.250
Harford Gymni 9.500
Harford Gymni 9.050
Harford Gymn: 9.100
Coppermine Fi9.350
Flip N Cheer 8.800
Harford Gymn: 9.050
Harford Gymni 8.950
Dynamite Gym 9.375
Harford Gymn: 8.700
TNT Gymnasti 9.250
Synergy Sport: 8.650
Coppermine Fi 8.800
Carroll Gymna 8.625
Carroll Gymna 8.400
Dynamite Gym 8.850
Dynamite Gym 9.500
Dynamite Gym 8.750
Island Gymnas 7.900

uB

9.500
9.550
9.150
9.125
9.050
8.400
8.850
8.450
8.850
8.400
8.350
8.650
8.550
7.300
8.300
7.850
8.550
7.800
7.750
8.150

BB

9.000
8.900
8.950
9.325
9.300
9.250
9.050
9.050
9.050
8.800
8.350
7.500
8.250
8.400
7.950
8.650
7.950
7.650
7.900
6.850

FX

9.375
9.450
9.425
9.100
9.050
9.475
9.175
9.075
8.750
8.150
8.950
8.750
8.025
8.575
8.200
7.450
6.900
7.050
7.050
7.300



